
LANDS END 
SUB-DIVISION

(12 UNITS)

8A8F 8Y

8R

8P

8N

UNIT 10

UNIT 11
UNIT 12

UNIT 1

UNIT 2

UNIT 3

UNIT 4

UNIT 5
UNIT 6

UNIT 7

UNIT 8

UNIT 9

(2

1.85 AC

149.45
155.55

151.28
134.08

122

75

85

103

110

91

SNOWSHOE DR

SOUTH W
EST RIDGE RD

8YDistrict
Date, Aerial Photography:
Photo No :

Date,Map:
Scale :

 COUNTY OF POCAHONTAS

Marlinton, W. Va.
OFFICE OF ASSESSOR

LegendFor Tax Purposes Only
Prepared by

50

03 Edray Map No.

EDRAY DISTRICTRevisions
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

POCAHONTAS COUNTY ASSESSOR
MARLINTON, WV

RESTRICTION
All  tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the
Pocahontas County Assessor's Office and the

reproduction, copying, distribution or sale of such
tax maps without the written permission of the 

State Tax Commissioner or the Assessor of
Pocahontas County is prohibited by law.
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